HOLE SPONSORS

Receives Sign & Recognition 1 Sign \$100 - 2 Signs \$150

COMPANY NAME:

CONTACT:

ADDRESS.

CITY, STATE, ZIP:

PHONE:

EMAIL:

WORDING FOR SIGN(S):

NO CORPORATE CHECKS OR SPONSORS

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO CHUCK HEIT FOR SHERIFF MAIL TO: P.O. BOX 632 ST. JOSEPH, MI 49085

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT: CHUCK HEIT 269-208-9480 SPONSORSHIPS DUE BY JUNE 7, 2024

Paid for by the Committee to Elect Chuck Heit for Sheriff P.O. Box 632 St. Joseph, MI 49085







2024 GOLF OUTING

JUNE 21, 2024 | INDIAN LAKE HILLS GOLF COURSE

ENTRY FORM

IMPORTANT: Need the name and address for each player

TEAM LEADER:	PLAYER 2:
ADDRESS:	ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP:	CITY, STATE, ZIP:
PHONE:	PHONE:
EMAIL:	EMAIL:
PLAYER 3:	PLAYER 4:
ADDRESS:	ADDRESS:
CITY, STATE, ZIP:	CITY, STATE, ZIP:
PHONE:	PHONE:
EMAIL:	EMAIL:

ENTRY FEE: \$360 PER TEAM / \$90 PER PERSON DEADLINE TO ENTER: JUNE 14TH, 2024

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO CHUCK HEIT FOR SHERIFF MAIL TO: P.O. BOX 632 ST. JOSEPH, MI 49085

NO CORPORATE CHECKS OR SPONSORS

FOR QUESTIONS CONTACT: CHUCK HEIT 269-208-9480

Paid for by the Committee to Elect Chuck Heit for Sheriff P.O. Box 632 St. Joseph, MI 49085